R-Series
Ironcore Linear Motors
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Motor coil (with Connector module)
1 2 3 4 5
Order example R5 - 1 A - H S
Modular track
1 2 3 4
Order example R5 - 160 M C
1 Series
R5 Ironcore Coil 190/325N peak force -
40/90 continuos force
R7 Ironcore Coil 587/1174/761N peak
force - 154/308/462 continuos force
R10 Ironcore Coil 1366/2731/4097N peak
force - 374/747/1121 continuos force
R16 Ironcore Coil 2478/4955/7433N peak
force - 743/1487/2230 continuos force
2 Coil Size
1 One pole
2 Two pole
3 Three pole (only R7)
3 Mounting
A Standard Mounting
4 Connector Module
H Hall Sensor Ready for apply to Hall
Sensor
5 Winding
S Series
P Parallel ( 2 Poles only)
T Triple (3 Poles only) - (only R7)
1 Series
R5 For R5 Coil
R7 For R7 Coil
R10 For R10 Coil
R16 For R16 Coil
2 Track Length 1)
160 160 mm for R5 and R7
180 180 mm for R10 and R16
240 240 mm for all models
3 Mounting
M Modular (standard)
4 Magnet Coating
C With stainless steel cover (standard)
1) Parker offers modular magnet tracks between 160 and 240 mm
that can be combined to create unrestricted travel lengths.